VENDOR

ASCD
CALEDONIA AREA CHAMBER OF
KCSA
MAASE
MAPT
MASB
MASSP
MEMSPA
MIAAA
MSBO
MSVMA
NASSP
NSPRA

District Paid Association Dues
2024-2025

DESCRIPTION

Association for Supervision and Curriculum Development
Caledonia Area Chamber of Commerce Dues

Kent County Superintendent

Michigan Association of Administrators Special Education
Michigan Assocation of Pupil Transportation

Michigan Assocation of School Boards

Michigan Association of Secondary Principals

Michigan Elementary Middle School Principals Association
Michigan Interscholatic Athletic Administrators Association
Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan School Vocal Music Assoc

National Assoc. for School Principals

National School Public Relations Association

AMOUNT PAID

$105.00
$150.00
$600.00
$2,050.00
$240.00
$8,151.00
$4,750.00
$1,198.00
$260.00
$2,585.00
$385.00
$385.00
$205.00



