

District Paid Association Dues
2024-2025

VENDOR	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT PAID
ASCD	Association for Supervision and Curriculum Development	\$105.00
CALEDONIA AREA CHAMBER OF	Caledonia Area Chamber of Commerce Dues	\$150.00
KCSA	Kent County Superintendent	\$600.00
MAASE	Michigan Association of Administrators Special Education	\$2,050.00
MAPT	Michigan Association of Pupil Transportation	\$240.00
MASB	Michigan Association of School Boards	\$8,151.00
MASSP	Michigan Association of Secondary Principals	\$4,750.00
MEMSPA	Michigan Elementary Middle School Principals Association	\$1,198.00
MIAAA	Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association	\$260.00
MSBO	Michigan School Business Officials	\$2,585.00
MSVMA	Michigan School Vocal Music Assoc	\$385.00
NASSP	National Assoc. for School Principals	\$385.00
NSPRA	National School Public Relations Association	\$205.00